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LARAMIE COUNTY CLERK
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
AGENDA ITEM PROCESSING FORM

1. DATE OF PROPOSED ACTION: _July 5, 2005

2. AGENDA ITEM: [JAppointments [_] Bids/Purchase [ _]Claims A
[] Contracts/agreements/leases[ ] Grants ] Land Use: Variances/Board App/Plats
[IProclamations [_] Public Hearings/Rules & Reg’s [_] Reports & Public Petitions
[] Resolutions ther Fund Payments/Salary Listings

\ J

3. DEPARTMENT: _County Clerk

APPLICANT: AGENT: _ Debbye Lathrop

4. DESCRIPTION: Consideration of the following part-time salaries in the amount
0f $20,696.91 for June 2005.

Amount $ From to

S. DOCUMENTATION: — Originals (4) four Copies
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DPT/DIV/ACT
SHORT DESC

PLANNING

NUISANCE ENFORCEMENT

ROAD AND BRIDGE

COUNTY EXTENSION AGENT

BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS
BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS

AUTO TITLES\UCC\MARRIAGES

COUNTY TREASURER ADMIN

VICTIM ASSISTANCE GRANT

DEPARTMENT DIVISION

NUMBER
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11
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50

NUMBER

15

25

40

62

10

20

25

LAST
NAME

PHILLIPS

SAMMIS

BROWNELL

WISSNER

ALARID
FRAZIER
HERNANDEZ
KIRK
LAVEZZARI
LOPEZ
MILLER-GREGORIO
NEEL
OCHESKEY
PRESCOTT
SANCHEZ

CONNER

ERNST

GASPAR

FIRST
NAME

DEBORAH

LYNN

DON

CATHERINE

RAL PH
DONETTE

M GERTRUDE
CHRISTINA
DOROTHY
SHIRLEY
AMBER
MONA
GERALD
JANETTA
PAUL

JEANNE

MARGARET

DONESSA

CK  CK
YR MO
F/P

P 5 6

TOTAL
COUNT

TOTAL
COUNT

TOTAL
COUNT

TOTAL
COUNT
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TOTAL
COUNT

TOTAL
COUNT

TOTAL
COUNT

TOTAL
COUNT

PAGE
OCT
GROSS
PAY
872.81

872.81

992.00
992.00

1,234.20
1.234.20

1.166.27
1,166.27

368.72
670.40
977 .60
686.40
759 .20
836.80
816.00
816.00
962.78
763.95
686.40

8.344.25

1,047.36
1,047 .36

159.60
159.60

480.00
480.00
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DPT/DIV/ACT
SHORT DESC

COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS
COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS
COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS

DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT COURT

COUNTY CORONER
COUNTY CORONER
COUNTY CORONER
COUNTY CORONER

* Kk X

END OF REPORT
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DEPARTMENT DIVISION

NUMBER NUMBER

50

20

LAST
NAME

ANDERSON
MCMULLIN
WIEDENHAFT

COOK
DANDROW
OSLUND
PRESTON
SOARD

SARGENT
SEIDEL
THAYER
WILLHITE

FIRST
NAME

VERNON
MICHAEL
TERRANCE

ANDREA
ROBERT
BEVERLY
JOYCE
LESTER

RONALD
CHAD
MARK
ROGER
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TOTAL
COUNT

FINAL
TOTAL
COUNT

PAGE 2

OCT
GROSS
PAY

990.00
1,465.92
1.219.50

3.675.42

375.00
375.00
150.00
300.00

75.00

1.275.00
350.00
100.00
850.00
150.00

1.450.00

TOTALS

20,696.91
30



