250705- 40

LARAMIE COUNTY CLERK BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS AGENDA ITEM PROCESSING FORM

1. DATE OF PROPOSED AC	JIION: July 5.	2005
2.AGENDAITEM: Appoin	ntments Bids/Pu	rchase Claims
Contracts/agreements/leases	☐ Grants☐ Land U	Jse: Variances/Board App/Plats
Proclamations Public Heari	ngs/Rules & Reg's	Reports & Public Petitions
Resolutions XOther Fur	nd Payments/Salary Lis	stings
3. DEPARTMENT: County C	Clerk	
APPLICANT:	AGI	ENT: Debbye Lathrop
4. DESCRIPTION: Consider of \$20,696.91 for June 2005.	ration of the follow	ving part-time salaries in the amount
Amount \$	From	to
5. DOCUMENTATION: —	———Originals	(4) four Copies
	<u>Clerks Use Only:</u>	
<u>Commissioner</u>		<u>Signatures</u>
Humphrey		Co Attny ———
Knudson Ketcham		Assist Co Attny ———————————————————————————————————
Action		Outside Agency ———
Postponed/Tabled —		

VICTIM ASSISTANCE GRANT	COUNTY TREASURER ADMIN	AUTO TITLES\UCC\MARRIAGES	BUILDINGS AND GROUNDS	COUNTY EXTENSION AGENT	ROAD AND BRIDGE	NUISANCE ENFORCEMENT	PLANNING	06/29/05 15:14:52 DPT/DIV/ACT SHORT DESC
50	30	20	11	10	10	10	10	DEPARTMENT NUMBER
25	ب	20	10	62	40	25	15	DIVISION NUMBER
GASPAR	ERNST	CONNER	ALARID FRAZIER HERNANDEZ KIRK LAVEZZARI LOPEZ MILLER-GREGORIO NEEL OCHESKEY PRESCOTT SANCHEZ	WISSNER	BROWNELL	SAMMIS	PHILLIPS	N LAST NAME
DONESSA	MARGARET	JEANNE	RALPH DONETTE M GERTRUDE CHRISTINA DOROTHY SHIRLEY AMBER MONA GERALD JANETTA PAUL	CATHERINE	DON	LYNN	DEBORAH	FIRST NAME
ט־	P	Ō	ססססטטטססס	P	Р	Р	٦	F/P
TOTAL COUNT TOTAL COUNT	TOTAL COUNT 5 6	TOTAL COUNT 5 6	ഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗഗ	5 6 TOTAL COUNT	5 6 TOTAL COUNT	5 6 TOTAL COUNT	5 6 TOTAL COUNT	YR CK MO
159.60 1 480.00 480.00	1.047.36 1 159.60	8,344.25 11 1,047.36	368.72 670.40 977.60 686.40 759.20 836.80 816.00 962.78 763.95	1,166.27 1,166.27	1,234.20 1,234.20 1	992.00 992.00 1	872.81 872.81 1	PAGE 1 OCT GROSS PAY

	COUNTY CORONER COUNTY CORONER COUNTY CORONER COUNTY CORONER		DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT COURT .		COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS COUNTY JAIL OPERATIONS	DPT/DIV/ACT SHORT DESC
	70		60		50	DEPARTMENT NUMBER
	Н		20		50	DIVISION NUMBER
	SARGENT SEIDEL THAYER WILLHITE		COOK DANDROW OSLUND PRESTON SOARD		ANDERSON MCMULLIN WIEDENHAFT	NAME
	RONALD CHAD MARK ROGER		ANDREA ROBERT BEVERLY JOYCE LESTER		VERNON MICHAEL TERRANCE	FIRST NAME
	סססס		ססססס		ססס	F/P
85E 85	ហហហហ	22	ហហហហហ	22	លាហាហា	XX
TOTAL COUNT FINAL TOTAL COUNT	0000	TOTAL	00000	OTAL	000	8 8
1,450.00 4 TOTALS 20,696.91	350.00 100.00 850.00 150.00	1,275.00 5	375.00 375.00 150.00 300.00 75.00	3,675.42 3	990.00 1,465.92 1,219.50	OCT GROSS PAY

06/29/05 15:14:52

PAGE

 \sim